
Patricia O'Neil <poneil@natickma.org>

MSBA/Natick: JFK Middle School BRR #2 
2 messages

Brian Lynch <Brian.Lynch@massschoolbuildings.org> Fri, Nov 10, 2017 at 3:29 PM
To: "mwhite@natickma.org" <mwhite@natickma.org>
Cc: Mary Kuppens <mekuppens@compasspminc.com>, "selectmen@natickma.org" <selectmen@natickma.org>,
"ltabenkin@natickps.org" <ltabenkin@natickps.org>, "pesanchioni@natickps.org" <pesanchioni@natickps.org>,
"annolin@natickps.org" <annolin@natickps.org>, "smeyler@natickps.org" <smeyler@natickps.org>, Jeff D'Amico
<jdamico@compasspminc.com>, "Tbonfatti@Compasspminc.Com" <Tbonfatti@compasspminc.com>,
"apina@compasspminc.com" <apina@compasspminc.com>, "jordan@ai3architects.com" <jordan@ai3architects.com>,
"thibeault@ai3architects.com" <thibeault@ai3architects.com>, "Dunlap@ai3architects.com" <Dunlap@ai3architects.com>,
Christina Forde <Christina.Forde@massschoolbuildings.org>, William Cross <William.Cross@massschoolbuildings.org>,
Kristine McAndrews <Kristine.McAndrews@massschoolbuildings.org>, Jennifer Connarton
<Jennifer.Connarton@massschoolbuildings.org>

Dear Ms. White,

Attached please find the approved Project Funding Agreement Budget Revision Request number 2 for the John F.
Kennedy Middle School project in the Town of Natick.

*Please note the next step is to submit the approved Budget Revision Request into the MSBA’s ProPay System.

If you have any questions or comments, please do not hesitate to contact me or Christina Forde.

Sincerely,

Brian Lynch

Project Coordinator

Massachusetts School Building Authority

40 Broad Street, Suite 500

Boston, MA 02109

617-720-4466
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Martha White <mwhite@natickma.org> Sat, Nov 11, 2017 at 12:06 AM
To: Donna Donovan <ddonovan@natickma.org>, Patricia O'Neil <poneil@natickma.org>



Hi Ladies
please add this email AND the attachment to the 11/13 correspondence.  thanks!
Martha

Martha White
Town Administrator
Town of Natick
508-647-6410

[Quoted text hidden]
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